Summer Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 913
2024-07-06

Women, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results Time Trial

Points: AQUA 2024
Rank
Open

1. LOGAN, Quinlynn |
2. BROUSSEAU, Merielle

16 years
1. LOGAN, Quinlynn |

17 years and older

1. BROUSSEAU, Merielle

AGE

16

16

Cw
NKB

Cw

NKB

Time FinaPts

28.06
29.88

28.06

29.88

595
493

595

493

Score

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80060

Registered to Swimming Canada

@ 056 W
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