Summer Ontario Swimming Championships Toronto, July 4 - 7, 2024

Event 913 2024-07-06 Points: AQUA 2024		Women, 50m Freestyle			Open Results Time Trial
Rank	AGE		Time	FinaPts	Score
Open					
1. LOGAN, Quinlynn I	16	CW	28.06	595	-
2. BROUSSEAU, Merielle	18	NKB	29.88	493	-
16 years					
1. LOGAN, Quinlynn I	16	CW	28.06	595	-
17 years and older					
1. BROUSSEAU, Merielle	18	NKB	29.88	493	-

Registered to Swimming Canada

